Department or Location:

North Slope Borough School District
FY 2021 Budget Revision

Food Service

END | LOC
255] 300

PRG

0Bl

FY 2021 Budget

FV2021 Budget

FY 2021 Adjusment

FY 2021 Adjusted
Amount

Notes

000 459

Amount
$ 1,102,391.00

$

344,272.84

S (48,000.00)

S 296,272.84

Decrease BRW Food

255| 300

000| 410

S &

S 20,000.00

S 20,000.00

Increase Prefessional & Technical

100 450

000 510

S 28,000.00

Increase Equipment (over $5k) for NUI refrigerated container

S 28,000.00

=
-
oflw|o|voa|u]|as|wlr] . i

[
-

-
N

[~
w

—
o

=
v

[
N

-
~

-
©

-
e

L
o

~N
oy

~N
~

N
w

~
S

~N
w

~
N

~
~

~
hed

~
el

w
o

w
-

w
~

w
w

Justification of Change:

Requested by:

Balance:

1,102,391

344,273

344,273

BLT to repair Barrow Walk-in coolers/freezers and purchase Refrigerated Container for Nuigsut

-

Don Dunbar /—@'

Approvals:
Principal or Director:

Director of Financial Services:

Superintendent:




